© 2009-2011 DekTec Digital Video BV  DTA-2137 Product Leaflet
Quality Tools for Digital-TV Professionals  November 2011
Dual DVB-S2 Receiver
for PCI Express Bus
 Professional-grade DVB-S2 receiver
 DiSEqC and LNB power insertion
 DVB-ASI monitoring on each channel

PCI-Express Label PCIe x1
* 200mA without 12V connected on HDD power connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Description
DTA-2137-SDP Dual DVB-S/DVB-S2 Receiver
with DtTV,  StreamXpress and
DtGrabber+
DTA-2137-SXP DTA-2137-DP bundled with
StreamXpert TS Analyser
 Please refer to www.dektec.com for the latest pricing and a list of
distributors and resellers.
RELATED PRODUCTS
Type  Description
DTA-107S2 DVB-S/DVB-S2 Modulator with
L-Band Upconverter
MuxXpert Real-Time MPEG-2 Multiplexer:
Use DTA-2137 to remultiplex
DVB-S2 channels
DTA-2137